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IEEE Region 1 Student Activities Committee Organization Chart

Babak Beheshti

Chair

IEEE R1 SAC

babakb@optonline.net

Jonathan Avila

Vice Chair, IEEE R1 SAC

IEEE R1 S-PAC Coordinator

jonathanavila64@gmail.com

Balasubramanyam Bharadwaj

Vice Chair

Operations

bharadwaj0001@gmail.com

Joseph Robinson

R1 Student Representative (RSR)

Operations

Northeastern Univ. SB President

robinson.jo@husky.neu.edu

Lance Doiron

Industry Relations Executive

Operations

ldoiron17@gmail.com

Michael Williams

Treasurer

Operations

micwilliam56@gmail.com

Nahian Basith

Corresponding Secretary

Operations

nhb2@njit.edu

Abdul Razaque

Chair

Strategic Planning

arazaque@my.bridgeport.edu

Abdul Razaque

EMEA (Europe, Middle East, and 

Africa) Relations Officer, Region 8

Strategic Planning

arazaque@my.bridgeport.edu

Paola Garcia Cardenas

Latin American Relations Officer

Region 9

Strategic Planning

pgarciac@ieee.org

Balasubramanyam Bharadwaj

Chair

Student Organizations

bharadwaj0001@gmail.com

Elizabeth Amyouny

Northeast Regional Officer

Student Organizations

amyouny@gmail.com

Wei Wei

Western Regional Officer

Student Organizations

wei.w@husky.neu.edu

Open 3

Central Regional Officer

Student Organizations

Email

Katalin Frolio

Southern Regional Officer

Student Organizations

TCNJ SB President

froliok1@apps.tcnj.edu

Babak Beheshti

Chair

Long-Range Conference Design

babakb@optonline.net

Jonathan Avila

Officer

Long-Range Conference Design

jonathanavila64@gmail.com

Charles Rubenstein

Officer

Long-Range Conference Design

c.rubenstein@ieee.org

Ali Abedi

Officer

Long-Range Conference Design

ali.abedi@maine.edu

Soon Wan

Officer

Long-Range Conference Design

gimsoon@ieee.org

Grant Griffiths

Chair

Regional Events

Syracuse University SB President

ggriffit@syr.edu

Open 13

Steering Officer

Events

Email

Open 14

Publicity Officer

Events

Email

Open 15

Logistics Officer

Events

Email

Open 16

Registration Officer

Events

Email

Roger Avendano

Chair

Communications

Roger.avendano.us@ieee.org

Benjamin Franco

Social Networking Officer

Communications

francob1@wit.edu

Anish Kshatriya

Webmaster

Communications

obliviga@gmail.com

Open 20

Graphic Design Officer

Communications

Email

Roger Avendano

Recording Secretary

Operations

roger.avendano.us@ieee.org

Suzanna Schmeelk

Chair

Graduate Affairs

ss4648@columbia.edu 

Open 12

Western Regional Officer

Graduate Affairs

Email

Open 9

Central Regional Officer

Graduate Affairs

Email

Open 10

Southern Regional Officer

Graduate Affairs

Email

Open 11

Northeast Regional Officer

Graduate Affairs

Email

Open 21

Video Productions Officer

Communications

Email

Vu Dinh

Asian-Pacific Relations Officer

Region 10

Strategic Planning

dinhxuanvu@gmail.com

Tejas Addagarla

Vice Chair

Graduate Affairs

addagarla@ecs.umass.edu

Vince Socci

Director

IEEE Region 1

socci.ieee@gmail.com

[Open]

North American Relations Officer

Regions 5-7

Strategic Planning

[Email]

[Open]

North American Relations Officer

Regions 2-4

Strategic Planning

[Email]

Open 20

Postmaster

Communications

Email


	IEEE R1 SAC Organization Chart.vsdx
	Page-1


